Land Registry

County Galway

Folio 41007F

Register of Ownership of Freehold Land

Part 1(A) - The Property

Note: Unless a note to the contrary appears, neither the description of land in the register nor its identification by reference to the Registry Map is conclusive as to boundaries or extent

No.	For parts transferred see Part 1(B) Description	Official Notes
No. 1	For parts transferred see Part 1(B) Description PLANS :EG62 TOWNLAND :COOLAGH BARONY :DUNKELLIN AREA : .2 HECTARES OS REFERENCE :3346/D SREFERENCE :3346/D	Official Notes FROM FOLIO 2469

Page 1 of 4

County Galway

Folio 41007F

No.	Prop No:	Instrument:	Date:	Area(Hectares):	Plan:	Folio No:

Part 1(B) - Property Parts Transferred

County Galway

Folio 41007F

Part 2 - Ownership

Title ABSOLUTE

No.	The devolution of the property is subject to the provisions of Part				
	II of the Succession Act, 1965				
001	15-0CT-1992 92CY06381	- CONOR MOLLOY (SALESMAN) COOLOUCH, CASTLEGAR, COUNTY GA LWAY PATRICIA MOLLOY (HOUSEWIFE) COOLOUCH, CASTLEGAR, COUNTY GA LWAY ARE FULL OWNERS			
		Cancelled	D2018LR022900B 09-FEB-2018		
		Land Cert Application No.:	98LC2522		
		Date:	15-JUN-1998		
		Issued To:	GEOFFREY BROWNE & CO SOLRS 47 EYRE SQUARE GALWAY		
2	09-FEB-2018 D2018LR022900B	CATHAL MELIA of Coolough, B MELIA of Coolough, Briarhil	riarhill, Galway and MARGUERITE l, Galway are full owners.		

County Galway

Folio 41007F

Part 3 - Burdens and Notices of Burdens

No.		Particulars			
001	15-0CT-1992 92CY06381	CHARCE FOR PRESENT AND FUTURE ADVANCES STAMPED TO COVER £27,000 REPAYABLE WITH INTEREST IRISH PERMANENT BUILDING SOCITEY IS OWNER OF THIS CHARCE NOTE: CANCELLED INSTRUMENT NO. 98GY02446 14TH APRIL 1998			
002	14-apr-1998 98C¥02446	CHARCE FOR PRESENT AND FUTURE ADVANCES STAMPED TO COVER £23,000 REPAYABLE WITH INTEREST THE COVERNOR AND COMPANY OF THE BANK OF IRELAND IS OWNER OF THIS CHARCE NOTE: CERTIFICATE OF CHARCE ISSUED RULE 156.			
		Cancelled E2017LR025185T 29-SEP-2017			
3a	09-FEB-2018 D2018LR022900B	Cancelled E2017LR025185F 29-SEP-2017 Charge for present and future advances repayable with interest. BANK OF IRELAND MORTGAGE BANK is owner of this charge.			